Kaugushiipe

6.44 +1,4
6.29 +0,6
6.25 +0,3
6.19 -1,3
598 -0,8
597 +2,0
5.90 +1,1
585 +1/4
5.83 +1,2
5.81  +0,7
(10)
5.80 +0,2
5.80 +0,8
5.67 +1,7
5.63 +1,7
5.63 +0,6
5.63 +1,6
557 +0,1
551 +2,0
550 +1,7
5.50 +1,8
(20)
549 +2,0
5.46 +1,4
544  +0,9
543 -1,2
539 +2,0
5.38 0,0
5.35 +1,3
5.31 0,0
5.30 +1,3
530 -0,3
(30)
528 -1,1
5.27 0,0
5.26  +1,3
526 +1,1
5.26 +1,7
523 -0,1
5.22  +1,2
521 +0,9
520 -1,0
5.17 0,0
(40)
5.17 +0,6
5.16  +1,7
5.16 +0,6
5.10 +1,7
5.09 +1,2
509 -15
5.08 -0,2
5.08 +1,9
5.07 -1,0
5.06 +0,7

(50)

Heiros-Jaanus Siniméae

Brain Peters
Stanislav Tumanov
Carl Alekand
Kaarel Ernits
Martin Paakspuu
Mihkel Leib
Rasmus Nurmetalo
Joosep Kaskema
Artur Kaldma

Kristofer Seppel
Martin GristSuk
Marten Lumet

Hans-Christian Hausenber

Toomas Vokk
Risto Vettik
Romet Room
Mihkel Lippo
Breth Bachmann
Mihkel Reinkubjas

Mait-Markus Ahveldt
Kaarel Raud
Margus Radik
Jaagup Retsja
Kaarel Juus

Johani Kuivonen
Kevin Kangur

Madis Rosar

Anton Velikanov
Olimar Leeman

Sander Moldau

Kert Hidsi

Madis Orr

Harry Martdnov
Carl-Patrick Kirsipuu
Tanel Vahi

Steven Harinov
Eero Puusepp
Kevin Basov

Innar Vilumets

Jarl Teesalu
Hubert Piikov
Johannes Jirisson
Jan Enriko Laidsalu
Karsten Mandar
Taavi Rand

Lennar Lehtmets
Sander Tensing
Endo Aron Vuht
Hans J. Pélluste

21.11.1996 Tartu SS Kalev
11.01.1996 Kuusalu SK
12.01.1996 SK Tsefei
02.05.1996 Tartu SS Kalev
29.04.1997 KJK Saare
27.01.1996 KJK Ldunaldvi
27.03.1996 Audentese SK
10.09.1996

04.06.1996 Tartu U. ASK
02.03.1996 KJK Juunior

06.03.1996 Tartu U. ASK
10.02.1997 Audentese SK
11.11.1996 Rocca al Mare KSK
18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev
08.11.1996 KJS Sakala
16.05.1996

30.03.1997

10.12.1996 VAK Staier
10.11.1996

12.12.1996 KJK Vike

25.04.1996

04.09.1996 Tartu U. ASK
03.07.1997 Rocca al Mare KSK
12.03.1996 SK Altius
23.12.1996 SK Maret-Sport
14.06.1996

26.09.1996 KJK Jarvala
08.04.1996

31.05.1997 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
22.10.1996 SK Leksi 44

09.01.1998 KJK Vike
04.08.1996 Rapina SK
23.01.1996

05.04.1996 SK Fortis
11.08.1996 Audentese SK
06.01.1996

05.01.1996

18.03.1996 KJK Vike
06.01.1996 VAK Staier
03.06.1996 KJS Sakala

10.05.1997 KJK L&unaldvi
18.07.1996 SK Maret-Sport
01.04.1997

12.07.1996

29.11.1997 Tartu SS Kalev
17.02.1996

28.05.1997

13.12.1996 Ré&pina SK
31.03.1997

17.10.1996

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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1.
10v

10v
9v
10v
10v
9v
10v

10v

2.1

1l

10v

1.l
1l

10v
10v
2.

9v

9v

9v

Voru

Jogeva
Jdgeva
Tallinn
Tartu/Tamme
Tartu/Tamme
Tallinn
Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Tallinn

Tartu
Tartu/Tamme
Tallinn
Tartu/Tamme
Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere
Kuusalu
Viljandi
Tallinn
Rakvere

Tdri
Tartu
Tallinn
Paikuse
Voru
Rakvere
Tari
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn

Rakvere
Rakvere
Jdgeva
Tallinn
Tallinn

Valga

Tari

Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere

Jogeva
Valga

Tdri
Tallinn/TSG
Tartu/Tamme
Kose
Kuusalu
Jdgeva
Kuusalu
Tallinn

17.08.2011
27.06.2011
27.06.2011
27.07.2011
04.08.2011
04.08.2011
27.07.2011
11.05.2011
04.08.2011
17.07.2011

06.06.2011
04.08.2011
20.06.2011
02.06.2011
04.08.2011
23.09.2011
15.06.2011
01.07.2011
20.06.2011
23.09.2011

25.05.2011
06.06.2011
20.06.2011
21.05.2011
17.08.2011
11.05.2011
20.06.2011
11.05.2011
09.07.2011
23.09.2011

11.05.2011
11.05.2011
25.05.2011
20.06.2011
20.06.2011
19.05.2011
25.05.2011
23.09.2011
04.08.2011
11.05.2011

27.06.2011
19.05.2011
25.05.2011
20.09.2011
02.06.2011
11.06.2011
15.06.2011
27.06.2011
15.06.2011
20.06.2011
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5.06 +1,5 Karl Erik Laanet 17.03.1999 Audentese SK pl2 10v Tallinn 23.09.2011



